
 
 
 
 

 

Wirral Mencap Presents…Wirral Has Got Talent 
 

How to enter the competition  
 
 

 
The competition opens on Sunday 28th March. 

 
 
 
 
 
You can enter as a single person, a pair or a 
group. 
 
 
 
 
 
Your talent could be singing, dancing, art 
work, creative writing, drama, comedy, 
Makaton or anything you are good at. 
 
 
 
 
You need to register to enter. You can do this 
online or in person.  
 



 
 
To register online open an internet page and 
type www.mencapwirral.org.uk/talent into 
the address bar.  
 

 
There will be a button to click that says 
‘Register now!’. This will open a new internet 
page. 
 
 
 
For a single person or a pair there will be a 
button to click that says ‘£5’. 
 
 
 
 
For a group there will be a button to click 
that says ‘£15’. 
 
 
 
 
 
 You will need a bank card to pay. 
 
 
 
You will be asked to enter some information 
about yourself. 
 
You must enter your own name. If you are 
part of a group, you must enter the group 
name. 
 
 
 

http://www.mencapwirral.org.uk/talent


 
 
To register in person, call Wirral Mencap on 
07743 779470 to plan a time to come to the 
office.  
 
 
 
 
 
It will cost £5 per person to register as a 
single person or a pair. 
 
 
 
 
It will cost £15 to register a group. 

 
 

 
From Sunday 28th March you can post a video 
or image of your talent on your Facebook.  
 
 
You must include #WirralMencapTalent in the 
text. 
 
 
If you do not have Facebook you can use a 
friend’s, family member’s or carer’s 
Facebook. 
 
 
If you do not know anyone who has 
Facebook, you can call Wirral Mencap on 
07743 779470 and they will help you. 
 
 
 



 
 

If you are part of a group only one person 
should post your video on Facebook with the 
hashtag #WirralMencapTalent. 
 
 
 
 
 
The deadline for posting your video or image 
is Sunday 11th April. 
 
  
 

 


